GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 17, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F 4F

Blue Breeze :37.40 H o***Galwalksintoabar
Blue Silver :37.60 H I'm a Rockette

Born to Reign :38.40 H Imminent

Cash's Kingdom :39.20 H Iz Invincible

Easter Grace :38.40 H ***Jamming Eddy
First Time Player :38.60 H Jedi Knight

eFrisco Kid :36.20 HG  Jimmy Blue Jeans
Rimprotector :37.20 H Justa Poppin

Tiger Queen :37.00 H Keepmeinthe Moment
Tizthehartofdixie :38.40 H Lord Brancusi

Too Tall to Call :37.80 H Mangotango

e\/asco :36.20 HG Marilyn's Smile

***Morning Addiction
4F Nationwide Pride
Run for My Honey

Annie Graham :48.00 H )

Awesome Curlin '51.60 H Scream_||n Emery
Canyon Crest :50.80 H  Sea Sailor

Chelina 5160 H  Slumbering Beauty
Filly Pelli 5020 4  Stalking Shadow

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary

‘4700 HG
4960 HG
:50.60 H
:52.80 H
‘47.60 HG
149.40 H
:49.80 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:51.00 H
:51.00 H
‘47.60 HG
:51.60 H
:47.80 H
:51.20 H
:48.60 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

5F

eAmba

Chief Wild Eagle
Eclipsebred Kitten
Full of Life
Hunters Ghost
Liam's Secret
Mileys Bluecat
Mulhima (IRE)

My Friend Johnny
Paradise Desert
***Storming Warrior

1:01.00 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.80 HG
1:03.00 H
1:04.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:02.00 HG
1:02.40 H
1:02.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 12 :36.20 :39.20 :37.70
4 Furlongs 24 :47.00 :52.80 :49.86
5 Furlongs 11 1:01.00 1:04.40 1:02.43



